Class of 2024
Welcome to Stockton University!

School of Arts and Humanities (ARHU)

Welcome to the School of Arts and Humanities (ARHU) at Stockton University! In ARHU we value and teach critical
thinking, creativity and self-expression, the ability to coherently articulate ideas, and cross-cultural communication
and empathy.

ARHU programs reward a passionate engagement with their subject matter by developing students’ abilities to think
critically, communicate effectively, and find creative solutions to complex problems. These are skills 21st-century
employers prize. Far from being a luxury, then, the arts and humanities are at the heart of what it takes to thrive and
to make effective change in the world. Our programs can be tailored to your individual career goals through
coursework, internships, personalized study opportunities with individual faculty, and study tours. In addition, the
curriculum is known for interdisciplinary collaboration to enhance student learning and to build a broader skill set for
the global job market. To seek further information and to learn more about our programs, please visit our website:

stockton.edu/arhu

We encourage you to email any one of us or the Program Coordinators listed below. You may also send inquiries to
our general mailbox at arhu@stockton.edu. We will be more than happy to answer your questions or connect you to
the appropriate person.

We look forward to welcoming you as an ARHU major at orientation and registration in July 2020. In the meantime,
enjoy the rest of your senior year!

Lisa Honaker, Dean Rosa Perez-Maldonado, Assistant Dean Vic Conover, Liaison for Curriculum
lisa.honaker@stockton.edu rosa.perez-maldonado@stockton.edu vic.conover@stockton.edu

Arts and Humanities Majors and Minors

Performing Arts (BA)
Studies in the Arts

Program Coordinator: | Beverly Vaughn, Professor of Music
Email: Beverly.Vaughn@stockton.edu

Concentrations: Theatre Performance Dance/Studio Operations
Theatre Design & Production Dance/Arts Administration
Theatre Administration Dance Performance
Dance/Pre-Movement Science Dance Pre-Physical Therapy
Dance/Theatre Dance Vocal Music Studies

Instrumental Music Studies
Minors: Music Studies, Dance, and Theatre
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Visual Arts (BA)

Program Coordinator:

Jacob Feige, Associate Professor of Art
Email: Jacob.Feige@stockton.edu

Concentrations:

Art History
Interdisciplinary Visual Arts
K-12 Visual Arts Certification

Minors:

Music Studies, Dance, and Theatre

Visual Arts/Studio (BFA)

Program Coordinator:

Jacob Feige, Associate Professor of Art
Email: Jacob.Feige@stockton.edu

Concentrations:

Painting Photography
Printmaking Sculpture
Illustration Visual Communications

Minors:

Studio Art and Art History

Africana Studies (BA)

Program Coordinator:

Donnetrice Allison, Professor of Africana Studies
Email: Donnetrice.Allison@stockton.edu

Concentrations:

Arts & Entertainment
Global Perspectives
Literature

Social & Political Perspectives
History/Humanities

Minors:

Africana Studies

Communication Studies (BA)

Program Coordinator:

Christina Morus, Associate Professor of Communication
Email: Christina.Morus@stockton.edu

Concentrations:

General Media Studies
Media Production
Public Relations & Advertising

Minors:

None

Historical Studies (BA)

Program Coordinator:

Lisa Rosner, Distinguished Professor of History
Email: Lisa.Rosner@stockton.edu

Concentrations:

Historical Studies
K-12 History Education Certification
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Minors:

Historical Studies

Languages and Culture Studies (BA)

Program Coordinator:

Javier Sanchez, Associate Professor of Spanish
Email: Javier.Sanchez@stockton.edu

Concentrations:

Spanish K-12 Teacher Certification in French or Spanish
French Latin Language, Romance Culture & Europe Studies
Greek and Latin Latin and Romance Languages

Ancient Greek World Languages

Minors:

French, Greek, Latin, and Spanish

Literature (BA)

Program Coordinator:

Cynthia Arrieu-King, Associate Professor of Creative Writing
Email: Cynthia.King@stockton.edu

Concentrations: Literary Studies K-12 English Education Certification
Creative Writing Theatre/English
Minors: Literature

Philosophy and Religion (BA)

Program Coordinator:

Lucio Privitello, Professor of Philosophy
Email: Lucio.Privitello@stockton.edu

Concentrations:

Philosophy and Religion Legal Studies
Graduate Studies

Minors:

Philosophy and Religion

American Studies (MA)

Program Coordinator:

Adalaine Holton, Associate Professor of Literature
Email: Adalaine.Holton@stockton.edu

Concentrations:

American Studies

4 +1 Dual Degree:

Literature (BA) and American Studies (M.A.)
Complete both degrees in 5 years

Degree Coordinator:

Kristin Jacobson, Professor of Literature and American Studies
Email: Kristin.Jacobson@stockton.edu
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